T-295740

T-295744

T-295745

T-295746

T-295747

T-295749

T-295750

T-295751

T-295752

T-295753

T-295754

T-295755

T-295756

T-295757

T-295758

TITLE NO.

LOT NO. & BRGY.

Lot 22 Block 4

Lot 16 Block 4

Lot 18 Block 4

Lot 20 Block 4

Lot 21 Block 4

Lot 23 Block 4

Lot 3Block 11

Lot4 Block 11

Lot5Block 11

Lot6 Block 11

Lot 7 Block 11

Lot 8 Block 11

Lot9Block 11

Lot 10 Block 11

Lot 11 Block 11

MUNICIPALITY

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

PROVINCE

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

LOT AREA (SQM)

107.00

118.00

121.00

122.00

103.00

139.00

80.00

81.00

83.00

84.00

85.00

87.00

88.00

87.00

97.00

PREVIOUS SELLING PRICE

267,514.00

295,015.00

302,516.00

305,016.00

257,513.00

347,518.00

200,010.00

202,511.00

207,511.00

210,011.00

212,511.00

217,511.00

220,011.00

217,511.00

242,513.00



T-295759

T-295760

T-295761

T-295762

T-295763

T-295764

T-295765

T-295766

T-295767

T-295768

T-295769

T-295770

T-295771

T-295772

T-295773

T-295774

Lot 12 Block 11

Lot 13 Block 11

Lot 14 Block 11

Lot 15Block 11

Lot 17 Block 11

Lot 18 Block 11

Lot 19 Block 11

Lot 1 Block 13

Lot 2 Block 13

Lot 3 Block 13

Lot 4 Block 13

Lot 5Block 13

Lot 6 Block 13

Lot 7 Block 13

Lot 8 Block 13

Lot 9 Block 13

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

111.00

121.00

110.00

82.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

225,012.00

225,012.00

225,012.00

225,012.00

277,515.00

302,516.00

275,014.00

205,011.00

250,013.00

250,013.00

250,013.00

250,013.00

250,013.00

250,013.00

250,013.00

250,013.00



T-295775

T-295738

T-295739

T-295741

T-295742

T-295743

T-295748

T-298772

T-298773

T-298774

T-298775

Lot 11 Block 13

Lot 4 Block 4

Lot 6 Block 4

Lot 10 Block 4

Lot 12 Block 4

Lot 14 Block 4

Lot 8 Block 4

Lot 17 Blk 14

Lot 2 Blk 14

Lot 1Blk 14

Lot 18 Blk. 14

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Baliuag

Malolos

Malolos

Malolos

Malolos

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

Bulacan

100.00

103.00

106.00

111.00

113.00

116.00

108.00

150.00

150.00

191.00

191.00

250,013.00

257,513.00

265,014.00

277,515.00

282,515.00

290,015.00

270,015.00

1,350,000.00

1,350,000.00

1,719,000.00

4,045,000.00



